First Bank 

ABA #: 

For further credit to: Scott Graf 

Account #: 

Reference: 11/20 & 11/21 invoices 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Mor 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: December 2, 2011 

Re: HBRK Associates Inc. 
Account # 

Please wire One Thousand Eleven Dollars & 101100 ($1,011.10) from the 
above 

account to: 

ABA Routing 
Bank: USAA Federal Savings Bank 

10750 McDermott Freeway 
San Antonio, TX 78288 
Phone: 

A/C ft: 

Account Name: Marc Dober 
9457 Verona Lakes Blvd 
Boynton Beach, FL 33472-2757 

Reference: American Airlines Ticket